www.edwardssignaling.com 4-55T M
A
U
D
IB
LE
 S
IG

•	 Adjustable	output:	88	to	101dB	@	1m	(78	to
	 91dB	@	10ft.)
Ordering Information
Description Cat. No. Operating Voltage2 Current VA dB at 1m/10ft.1
DC Coil
Res (Ohms)
Panel Mount, AC
870P-E5 12V AC 1.25 A 15.0 113/103 1.5
870P-G5 24V AC 0.63 A 15.1 113/103 5.2
870P-N5 120V AC 0.13 A 15.6 113/103 150
870P-R5 240V AC 0.07 A 16.8 113/103 580
Panel Mount, DC
871P-C1 6V DC 0.7 A 4.2 101/91 1.4
871P-E1 12V DC 0.27 A 3.2 101/91 6
871P-G1 24V DC 0.16 A 3.8 101/91 24
871P-J1 32V DC 0.11 A 3.52 101/91 40
871P-P1 125V DC 0.025 A 3.1 101/91 600
871P-S1 250V DC 0.014 A 3.5 101/91 2640
1dB rating measured in anechoic chamber.
2AC voltage frequency is 50/60 Hz.
Accessories
Description Cat. No.